
Pos. # Klasse
Bewerber
Name, Vorname Fahrer
Name, Vorname Beifahrer

NAT Wohnort FMN Lizenz
Marke

Typ
Baujahr

Richtzeit 
Rd. 2

1. Wertungs- 
Rd.3 / Diff.

2. Wertungs- 
Rd.4 / Diff.

3. Wertungs- 
Rd.5 / Diff.

4. Wertungs- 
Rd.6 / Diff.

5. Wertungs- 
Rd.7 / Diff.

Ges. Diff. Strafe
Punkte 
Gesamt

1 W12 W Albrecht, Michael DEU Zaberfeld-Ochsenburg DMSB H29351
BMW

Michel
1970

01:06.964 01:06.651 
00:00.313

01:05.740 
00:01.224

01:05.297 
00:01.667

01:06.394 
00:00.570

01:04.824 
00:02.140

 
00:05.914

5914

2 W38 W Roller, Karl DEU Lorch-Weitmars DMSB CS25925
Suzuki
GT 380
1977

00:59.465 00:58.464 
00:01.001

00:58.172 
00:01.293

00:58.601 
00:00.864

00:57.959 
00:01.506

00:57.862 
00:01.603

 
00:06.267

6267

3 W31 W Lothschütz, Mike DEU Breitenbach DMSB H18421
BMW
R45

1978

00:59.111 00:58.425 
00:00.686

00:58.571 
00:00.540

00:57.121 
00:01.990

00:57.702 
00:01.409

00:57.163 
00:01.948

 
00:06.573

6573

4 W30 W Brettschneider, Olaf DEU Siegen DMSB H27632
Honda

CB 500 Four
1974

01:10.263 01:09.650 
00:00.613

01:09.471 
00:00.792

01:09.986 
00:00.277

01:06.728 
00:03.535

01:06.773 
00:03.490

 
00:08.707

8707

5 W71 W Denkewitz, Roland DEU Glashütten DMSB H39482
BMW 
GMZ 
1967

00:57.834 00:58.799 
00:00.965

01:00.145 
00:02.311

01:02.684 
00:04.850

01:03.188 
00:05.354

01:08.790 
00:10.956

 
00:24.436

24436

6 W39 W Heinks, Reiner DEU Emden DMSB H27989
Honda 

CB 500 Four Replica RC 181
1975

01:15.863 01:13.134 
00:02.729

01:10.790 
00:05.073

01:08.321 
00:07.542

01:09.089 
00:06.774

01:07.423 
00:08.440

 
00:30.558

30558

7 W55 W Lothschütz, Gunther DEU Breitenbach DMSB H11788
BMW
R65

1978

01:17.107 01:13.076 
00:04.031

01:09.639 
00:07.468

01:08.972 
00:08.135

01:08.233 
00:08.874

01:06.307 
00:10.800

 
00:39.308

39308

W87 W Himmelsbach, Ernst DEU Schorndorf DMSB BP12068
Benelli

500
1974

       
DNS

DNS

W65 W Schumacher, Axel DEU Kreuztal DMSB CS39696
Laverda
750 SF
1972

       
DNS

DNS

W91 W Zehnder, Roland CHE Hausen am Albis FMS AUSII-101424
Honda

CB 500 Four
1972

       
DNS

DNS

W98 W Kruse, Michael DEU Winterberg DMSB CS26680
Kawasaki

Z750-B
1976

       
DNS

DNS

W43 W Schumacher, Jutta DEU Kreuztal DMSB CS39698
Laverda
750 SF 2

1974

       
DNS

DNS

W53 W Schumacher, Luca DEU Kreuztal DMSB CS39697
Laverda

Harris 750
1975

       
DNS

DNS
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Zeitnahme/timekeeping:

Ergebnis Wertungslauf 1Startgruppe

Fahrtleiter/clerk of course: Sportkommissar/sport steward:

W
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